T Mobileshop

Telo

Zaslon
Podatki
Zvok

JBL Charge 6
https://mobileshop.eu/si/jbl/zvolniki/charge-6-roze/

Dimenzije:
Teza:
Zascita:
Bluetooth:
Zvocnik:

Mobileshop, s.r.o.
https://mobileshop.eu

Email: si.info@mobileshop.eu
Telefon: + 386 1 7774383

Cena: 152.00 €

N/A
1370 ¢
IP67
v5.2
50w


https://https://mobileshop.eu/
mailto:si.info@mobileshop.eu
https://mobileshop.eu/si/jbl/zvočniki/charge-6-roze/

